Event

11
15
23
25

6
18

5
13
17
22

5

9
17
25

3
11
23
12
16
24

7
11
23
25

4
12
24
25
23

6
10
18

1

5
17

2
18
25
12
20
24
25
11
19

5
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M and D Prog B League

in Swimmer Order

First Name
Jared
Jared
Jared
Jared
Olivia
Olivia
Jake
Jake
Jake
Kaitlyn
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Lewis
Alex
Alex
Alex
Aurora
Aurora
Aurora
David
David
David
David
Erin
Erin
Erin
Erin
Alfie
Scarlett
Scarlett
Scarlett
Toby
Toby
Toby
Sadie
Sadie
Sadie
Ana
Ana
Ana
Ana
Tom
Tom
Reuben

10 March 2019

at Sale

Surname
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Armstrong
Butt

Butt
Christon
Christon
Christon
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Crosby
Evanson
Evanson
Evanson
Fogato
Fogato
Fogato
Gadiaga
Gadiaga
Gadiaga
Gadiaga
Hoyland
Hoyland
Hoyland
Hoyland
Jones
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Lazenby-Tracey
Malkin
Malkin
Malkin
Mannion
Mannion
Mannion
O'Brien
O'Brien
O'Brien
O'Brien
Pope
Pope

Distance Stroke

50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
100m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
100m
50m
50m
50m
100m

Rowbotham-Keatin 50m

Free
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Free
Back
Back
Free
Fly
Breast
Breast
Free
Free
Back
Back
Free
Free
Free
Free
Fly

Fly
Free
Free
Back
Back
Free
Free
Free
Back
Breast
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free
Breast
Breast
Free
Free
Breast
Breast

Fly

Time
00:24:21
00:54:67
00:25:53
00:24:90
00:44:31
00:33:52
00:32:78
01:11:37
00:30:42
01:18:91
00:35:45
01:17:61
00:29:42
00:28:96
01:13:71
00:32:86
00:28:25
00:31:41
01:07:15
00:30:73
00:59:40
00:26:74
00:24:90
00:24:48
01:11:83
00:34:91
00:30:75
00:30:36
00:27:33
00:39:16
01:38:59
00:34:28
01:05:33
00:30:86
00:30:28
01:05:40
00:30:70
00:30:32
00:39:57
01:25:83
00:31:96
00:30:98
00:31:85
01:11:28
00:27:64

PB

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes
Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



Event

17
21
25

6
14
25

6
18

8
12
24

Total Number of Entries: 56
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First Name
Reuben
Reuben
Reuben
Chloe
Chloe
Chloe
Aimee
Aimee
Hannah
Hannah
Hannah

Surname Distance Stroke

Rowbotham-Keatin  50m Free
Rowbotham-Keatin  100m Fly
Rowbotham-Keatin  50m Free
Scott 50m Fly
Scott 100m Back
Scott 50m Free
Wallwork 50m Free
Wallwork 50m Free
Wang 100m Fly
Wang 50m Fly
Wang 50m Free

Time
00:26:19
01:01:43
00:25:62
00:36:98
01:18:98
00:32:87
00:30:16
00:30:79
01:18:47
00:33:85
00:31:42

Percentage PB's =23.21%  Total Number of PB's: 13

PB

Yes
Yes

Yes



