M and D Prog B League

in Swimmer Order

10 March 2019

at Sale

				at Gaic				
Event	Pos.	Swim	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time	РВ
11	2	4	Jared	Armstrong	50m	Free	00:24:21	
15	1	1	Jared	Armstrong	100m	Free	00:54:67	
23	3	2	Jared	Armstrong	50m	Free	00:25:53	
25	2	8	Jared	Armstrong	50m	Free	00:24:90	
6	5	2	Olivia	Butt	50m	Breast	00:44:31	
18	5	3	Olivia	Butt	50m	Free	00:33:52	
5	1	1	Jake	Christon	50m	Back	00:32:78	
13	2	1	Jake	Christon	100m	Back	01:11:37	
17	1	2	Jake	Christon	50m	Free	00:30:42	
22	5	1	Kaitlyn	Crosby	100m	Fly	01:18:91	Yes
5	1	2	Lewis	Crosby	50m	Breast	00:35:45	
9	1	1	Lewis	Crosby	100m	Breast	01:17:61	
17	1	3	Lewis	Crosby	50m	Free	00:29:42	
25	2	2	Lewis	Crosby	50m	Free	00:28:96	
3	5	1	Alex	Evanson	100m	Back	01:13:71	
11	2	1	Alex	Evanson	50m	Back	00:32:86	
23	3	3	Alex	Evanson	50m	Free	00:28:25	Yes
12	4	4	Aurora	Fogato	50m	Free	00:31:41	
16	3	1	Aurora	Fogato	100m	Free	01:07:15	Yes
24	2	4	Aurora	Fogato	50m	Free	00:30:73	
7	2	1	David	Gadiaga	100m	Fly	00:59:40	
11	2	3	David	Gadiaga	50m	Fly	00:26:74	
23	3	1	David	Gadiaga	50m	Free	00:24:90	
25	2	6	David	Gadiaga	50m	Free	00:24:48	
4	3	1	Erin	Hoyland	100m	Back	01:11:83	Yes
12	4	1	Erin	Hoyland	50m	Back	00:34:91	
24	2	1	Erin	Hoyland	50m	Free	00:30:75	
25	2	5	Erin	Hoyland	50m	Free	00:30:36	
23	3	4	Alfie	Jones	50m	Free	00:27:33	
6	5	1	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	50m	Back	00:39:16	
10	5	1	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	100m	Breast	01:38:59	
18	5	2	Scarlett	Lazenby-Tracey	50m	Free	00:34:28	
1	4	1	Toby	Malkin	100m	Free	01:05:33	Yes
5	1	4	Toby	Malkin	50m	Free	00:30:86	
17	1	4	Toby	Malkin	50m	Free	00:30:28	Yes
2	3	1	Sadie	Mannion	100m	Free	01:05:40	Yes
18	5	1	Sadie	Mannion	50m	Free	00:30:70	
25	2	3	Sadie	Mannion	50m	Free	00:30:32	Yes
12	4	2	Ana	O'Brien	50m	Breast	00:39:57	
20	4	1	Ana	O'Brien	100m	Breast	01:25:83	
24	2	2	Ana	O'Brien	50m	Free	00:31:96	
25	2	7	Ana	O'Brien	50m	Free	00:30:98	Yes
11	2	2	Tom	Pope	50m	Breast	00:31:85	
19	2	1	Tom	Pope	100m	Breast	01:11:28	
5	1	3	Reuben	Rowbotham-Keatin	50m	Fly	00:27:64	Yes

Event	Pos.	Swim	First Name	Surname	Distance	Stroke	Time	РВ
17	1	1	Reuben	Rowbotham-Keatin	50m	Free	00:26:19	
21	1	1	Reuben	Rowbotham-Keatin	100m	Fly	01:01:43	Yes
25	2	4	Reuben	Rowbotham-Keatin	50m	Free	00:25:62	Yes
6	5	3	Chloe	Scott	50m	Fly	00:36:98	
14	4	1	Chloe	Scott	100m	Back	01:18:98	
25	2	1	Chloe	Scott	50m	Free	00:32:87	
6	5	4	Aimee	Wallwork	50m	Free	00:30:16	Yes
18	5	4	Aimee	Wallwork	50m	Free	00:30:79	
8	5	1	Hannah	Wang	100m	Fly	01:18:47	
12	4	3	Hannah	Wang	50m	Fly	00:33:85	
24	2	3	Hannah	Wang	50m	Free	00:31:42	

Total Number of Entries: 56 Percentage PB's = 23.21% Total Number of PB's: 13